Measure

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

56

92

347

379
552
554
607
689

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Tuesday,

Author

Skinner
Umberg
Newman

Umberg
Newman
Cortese
Portantino

Blakespear

January 16, 2024

Subject

University of California: transfer of real
property.

Courts: remote proceedings for criminal
cases.

Teacher credentialing: basic teaching
credentials: preschool.

Prisons: Accountability Letter Bank.
Public safety: pools and spas.
Restraining orders.

Controlled substances.

Local coastal program: bicycle lane:
amendment.

January 12, 2024



