SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
SB	56	Skinner	University of California: transfer of real property.
SB	92	Umberg	Courts: remote proceedings for criminal cases.
SB	347	Newman	Teacher credentialing: basic teaching credentials: preschool.
SB	379	Umberg	Prisons: Accountability Letter Bank.
SB	552	Newman	Public safety: pools and spas.
SB	554	Cortese	Restraining orders.
SB	607	Portantino	Controlled substances.
SB	689	Blakespear	Local coastal program: bicycle lane: amendment.